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1 |REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT 70| SQM
2 |REMOVAL OF EXISTING BARRIER CURB AND GUTTER 55 M.
3 |CLEARING AND GRUBBING 19,800 [ SQM
4 |EARTH EXCAVATION 7,700 | CUM
5 |UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION 100 | CUM
6 |EARTH EMBANKMENT 1,900 | CUM
7 |EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN AND ISLAND 680 | CUM
8 |EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK 1,380 CUM
9  |SELECTED MATERIAL A 770 | CUM
10 |SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE 2,000 | CUM
11 |CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE 2,020 | CUM
12 |PRIME COAT 10,100 [ SQM
13 |TACK COAT 10,400 [ SQM
14 |ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE 451 TON
15 |ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK GRADE AC 60-70 3,850 | SQM
16  [ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK GRADE AC 60-70 16,300 [ SQ.M
17  |CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 28 CM. THICK 6,200 | SQM.
18 |EXPANSION JOINT 20 M.
19 |CONTRACTION JOINT 615 M.
20 |LONGITUDINAL JOINT 920 M.
21  |DUMMY JOINT 1,580 M.
22 |EDGE JOINT 50 M.
23 |R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 0.60 M. CLASS 2 170 M.
24 |R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 1.20 M. CLASS 2 90 M.
25 |R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS 3 820 M.
26 |R.C. PIPE CULVERT DIA. 1.20 M. CLASS 3 920 M.
27 |R.C. MANHOLE TYPE C FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.20 M. WITH R.C. COVER 67| EACH
28 |R.C. MANHOLE TYPE D FOR R.C.P. DIA. 0.80 M. WITH R.C. COVER 65| EACH
29 |R.C. RECTANGULAR PIPE FRCM CURB INLET 100 M.
30 |RETAINING WALL TYPE 1B 970 M.
31 |RETAINING WALL TYPE 2A 30 M.
32 |SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE Il 4,650 | SQM.
33 |CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 2,720 M.
34 |SPECIAL CURB 200 M.




35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
aq
45
46
a7

48

CONCRETE SLAB BLOCK SIZE 40 x 40 X 4 CM.

SIGN PLATE

RELOCATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGN PLATE

RELOCATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.12X0.12 M.
RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD

R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.12X0.12 M,

ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M., (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE
SINGLE BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS,
CUT- OFF

RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M.

(MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET
IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNALS

FLASHING SIGNALS

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT

CURB MARKINGS

Arsssudloumsiviing dwiuduawersnszuuindy adimes
wagAmlonlamiongunsalugasuyn

TRAFFIC ADMINISTRATION DURING CONSTRUCTION

5,800
10

10

70
31

1,590
850

SQM.
SQ.M.
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH

LS
EACH
SQM.
SQM.
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